
MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

ANTH Anth-Apgn

Anthropol

Total

BENG BEngMSBiol

Bioengin

Total

BINF Bio&SysBio

Total

BIOL Biology

Biology-JD

Total

BIOM Biomed Sci

BiomMSBiol

Total

CENG Chem Engin

Total

CHEM Chemistry

ChemMSBiol

Total

33

33

16

16

7

6

1

56

55

1

64

64

55

55

52

51

1

2

2

173

172

1

35

35

26

26

61

61

93

93

123

1

122

62

62

7

7

285

1

284

91

91

69

1

68

3

3

163

1

162

34

34

16

16

5

5

55

55

44 137

1

70 5

1

256
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

CHEM
ChemMSBiol

Total

CLIN Cln Psy-JD

Total

COGS Cog Sci

Total

COMM Comm-SciSt

CommCogSci

Communic

Total

CSE Comp Sci

CSECompEng

Total

CSME CmptatlSci

Total

ECE ApldOcnSci

Appld Phys

Com Th/Sys

ECECompEng

ElCirc&Sys

44 137 71 5 257

20

20

6

6

26

26

27

27

11

11

38

38

24

24

15

12

1

2

1

1

40

37

1

2

421

33

388

127

23

104

45

7

38

1

1

594

63

531

42

42

42

42

40

58

3

1

11

41

8

8

10

6

1

1 60

109

17

2
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

ECE
ECECompEng

ElCirc&Sys

ElNanDvSys

IntSysRobC

MedDev&Sys

Photonics

SignImagPr

Total

ECON Econ-PIERS

Economics

Total

EDS Education

EL(JtEdD)

MasterEduc

TL-BiEdASL

TL-DocEduc

Total

ETHN Ethnic St

Total

Biostats

346

55

16

36

72

11

54

193

29

23

14

15

11

41

78

10

11

7

7

18

3

1

1

620

94

50

50

95

29

114

73

73

51

50

1

2

2

126

125

1

89

6

83

44

37

7

18

6

12

151

6

6

83

49

7

23

23

15

15

2

2

40

40
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

ETHN Total

FPMG Biostats

Total

HIST Hist-SciSt

History

Total

IRPS Intl Affrs

MasIntAffs

MastPubPol

Total

LATI LatinAm St

LtAmSt-GS

LtAmSt-IM

Total

LING Linguistcs

Total

LIT Literature

Writing

Total

Aerosp Eng

4

4

4

4

1

1

49

49

35

34

1

8

8

93

92

1

232

19

205

8

232

19

205

8

11

2

1

8

11

2

1

8

15

15

5

5

20

20

12

12

30

30

21

21

3

3

66

12

54
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

LIT Total

MAE Aerosp Eng

ApldOcnSci

Appld Mech

Engin Phys

EngSMSBiol

Mech Engin

Total

MATH Appld Math

Math/Stats

Mathematcs

MthCmptnSc

Statistics

Total

MATS MatSci&Eng

MSEMlScBio

Total

MUS ConMusPerf

Music

Total

111

97

3

11

86

62

9

5

1

9

54

37

1

9

4

1

2

1

1

252

196

1

21

9

2

23

36

22

6

8

49

49

41

1

38

2

126

22

1

93

2

8

60

60

103

103

42

1

41

2

2

207

1

206

6 33

18

23

9 1

62

28
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

MUS
Music

Total

NENG NanoEng

Total

NEU Neur-CNeur

Neur/Apgn

Neurosci

Total

PHIL PhilCogSci

Philosophy

Total

PHYS Biophysics

PhyCmptnSc

Physics

Total

POLI Polit Sci

PS&IntlAff

Total

PSYC Psyc/Apgn

PsycCogSci

6 51 32 1 90

24

24

63

63

19

19

106

106

62

57

5

31

18

1

12

1

1

94

76

1

17

29

29

11

8

3

1

1

41

38

3

1

1

86

80

6

60

58

1

1

147

139

1

7

32

5

27

35

3

32

2

2

69

8

61

3 3
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

PSYC
Psyc/Apgn

PsycCogSci

Psychology

Total

PUBL PubHlth-GH

PubHlth-HB

PubHlth-JD

Total

RSM Management

MBA

Total

SE SE CompSci

Struct Eng

StruHhMPVS

Total

SOC Soc-Sci St

Sociology

Total

THEA Dr&Theatre

ThDan(Act)

29

29

14

10

1

43

39

1

6

1

3

2

5

3

2

11

1

6

4

124

124

13

13

9

9

146

124

22

79

1

78

56

55

1

22

20

2

1

1

158

1

154

3

34

34

17

16

1

2

2

53

52

1

9 3 12
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MASTERS

Total

DOCTORATE ONE

Total

DOCTORATE TWO

Total

DOCTORATE 3(2A)

Total
Grand Total

THEA
Dr&Theatre

ThDan(Act)

ThDan(Des)

ThDan(Dir)

ThDan(DTh)

ThDan(PlW)

ThDan(StM)

Total

VIS AHThCrCAP

ArtHstThCr

ATCrCAPSpA

Vis Arts

Total

Grand Total

63

10

5

4

2

17

25

9 3 75

10

5

4

2

17

25

32

32

20

15

5

13

8

5

2

1

1

67

32

1

24

10

1,925 1,847 1,009 57 4,838
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