OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Grand Total
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand Total
ANTH	Anth-Apgn				1	1
	Anthropol		33	16	6	55
	Total		33	16	7	56
BENG	BEngMSBiol			1		1
	Bioengin	64	55	51	2	172
	Total	64	55	52	2	173
BINF	Bio&SysBio		35	26		61
	Total		35	26		61
BIOL	Biology	93	122	62	7	284
	Biology-JD		1			1
	Total	93	123	62	7	285
BIOM	Biomed Sci		91	68	3	162
	BiomMSBiol			1		1
	Total		91	69	3	163
CENG	Chem Engin	34	16	5		55
	Total	34	16	5		55
CHEM	Chemistry	44	137	70	5	256
	ChemMSBiol			1		1

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Orand Tatal
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand Total
CHEM	Total	44	137	71	5	257
CLIN	Cln Psy-JD		20	6		26
	Total		20	6		26
COGS	Cog Sci		27	11		38
	Total		27	11		38
COMM	Comm-SciSt			2		2
	CommCogSci			1		1
	Communic		24	12	1	37
	Total		24	15	1	40
CSE	Comp Sci	388	104	38	1	531
	CSECompEng	33	23	7		63
	Total	421	127	45	1	594
CSME	CmptatlSci	42				42
	Total	42				42
ECE	ApldOcnSci	1		1		2
	Appld Phys	3	8	6		17
	Com Th/Sys	58	41	10		109
	ECECompEng	40	11	8	1	60

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Crond Total
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand Total
ECE	ElCirc&Sys	54	41	18	1	114
	ElNanDvSys	11	11	7		29
	IntSysRobC	72	15	7	1	95
	MedDev&Sys	36	14			50
	Photonics	16	23	11		50
	SignImagPr	55	29	10		94
	Total	346	193	78	3	620
ECON	Econ-PIERS			1		1
	Economics		73	50	2	125
	Total		73	51	2	126
EDS	Education		7			7
	EL(JtEdD)		37	12		49
	MasterEduc	83				83
	TL-BiEdASL	6				6
	TL-DocEduc			6		6
	Total	89	44	18		151
ETHN	Ethnic St		23	15	2	40
	Total		23	15	2	40

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Crond Total
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand Total
FPMG	Biostats		4			4
	Total		4			4
HIST	Hist-SciSt			1		1
	History	1	49	34	8	92
	Total	1	49	35	8	93
IRPS	Intl Affrs	8				8
	MasIntAffs	205				205
	MastPubPol	19				19
	Total	232				232
LATI	LatinAm St	8				8
	LtAmSt-GS	1				1
	LtAmSt-IM	2				2
	Total	11				11
LING	Linguistcs		15	5		20
	Total		15	5		20
LIT	Literature		30	21	3	54
	Writing	12				12
	Total	12	30	21	3	66

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Grand Total
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Granu Totai
MAE	Aerosp Eng	11	9	2	1	23
	ApldOcnSci		1	1		2
	Appld Mech		5	4		9
	Engin Phys	3	9	9		21
	EngSMSBiol			1		1
	Mech Engin	97	62	37		196
	Total	111	86	54	1	252
MATH	Appld Math	8				8
	Math/Stats			2		2
	Mathematcs	6	49	38		93
	MthCmptnSc			1		1
	Statistics	22				22
	Total	36	49	41		126
MATS	MatSci&Eng	60	103	41	2	206
	MSEMIScBio			1		1
	Total	60	103	42	2	207
MUS	ConMusPerf		18	9	1	28
	Music	6	33	23		62

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Over al Tatal
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand Total
MUS	Total	6	51	32	1	90
NENG	NanoEng	24	63	19		106
	Total	24	63	19		106
NEU	Neur-CNeur		5	12		17
	Neur/Apgn			1		1
	Neurosci		57	18	1	76
	Total		62	31	1	94
PHIL	PhilCogSci			3		3
	Philosophy		29	8	1	38
	Total		29	11	1	41
PHYS	Biophysics		6	1		7
	PhyCmptnSc			1		1
	Physics	1	80	58		139
	Total	1	86	60		147
POLI	Polit Sci		27	32	2	61
	PS&IntlAff		5	3		8
	Total		32	35	2	69
PSYC	Psyc/Apgn			3		3

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Grand Total
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand Total
PSYC	PsycCogSci			1		1
	Psychology		29	10		39
	Total		29	14		43
PUBL	PubHlth-GH		2	2		4
	PubHlth-HB		3	3		6
	PubHlth-JD		1			1
	Total		6	5		11
RSM	Management		13	9		22
	MBA	124				124
	Total	124	13	9		146
SE	SE CompSci		1	2		3
	Struct Eng	78	55	20	1	154
	StruHhMPVS	1				1
	Total	79	56	22	1	158
SOC	Soc-Sci St			1		1
	Sociology		34	16	2	52
	Total		34	17	2	53
THEA	Dr&Theatre		9	3		12

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

REGISTERED STUDENTS BY COLLEGE AND MAJOR GRADUATE GENERAL CAMPUS

TERM: WI17 EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-30-2017

NOTE1: THIS REPORT INCLUDES THE GRADUATE ACADEMIC STUDENT POPULATION, BUT EXCLUDES THE SIO (SCRIPPS INSTITUTION OF OCEANOGRAPHY) STUDENT POPULATION.

		MASTERS	DOCTORATE ONE	DOCTORATE TWO	DOCTORATE 3(2A)	Grand Total
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Granu Totai
THEA	ThDan(Act)	25				25
	ThDan(Des)	17				17
	ThDan(Dir)	2				2
	ThDan(DTh)	4				4
	ThDan(PIW)	5				5
	ThDan(StM)	10				10
	Total	63	9	3		75
VIS	AHThCrCAP		5	5		10
	ArtHstThCr		15	8	1	24
	ATCrCAPSpA				1	1
	Vis Arts	32				32
	Total	32	20	13	2	67
Grand Total		1,925	1,847	1,009	57	4,838